
Name Email Company City State Business is 
DBE/SBE

Jason Barnes jason@360pmc.net 360 Project Management Corp Damacus OR
DeLainey Phelps dphelps@acmsnw.com ACMS NW Portland OR Yes
Ricardo Vazquez rvazquez@acmsnw.com ACMS NW Portland OR Yes

Morgan "MJ" Jensma mjensma@actalentservices.com Actalent Beaverton OR
Max Tidland mtidland@actalentservices.com Actalent Beaverton OR

Collin Catman ccatman@acttalentservices.com Actalent Beaverton OR
Jack Waldron jack.waldron@aecom.com AECOM Newport beach CA No

Dipal Vimawala dipal.vimawala@aecom.com AECOM Chicago IL No
MK Khothule mk@agapecia.com Agape Insurance & Bonding Aloha OR Yes
Tanner Lloyd tannerl@agc-oregon.org AGC Wilsonville OR No

Kirsten Larson Adams kirstena@agc-oregon.org AGC Wilsonville OR No
Bryan Miller bryan@advancedgovernmentservices.com AGS Tacoma WA Yes
Doug Sibert doug@advancedgovernmentservices.com AGS Tacoma WA No

Terry Hosaka terry.hosaka@akana.us Akana Vancouver wa Yes
Dan Raynor draynor@americanbridge.net American Bridge Company Coraopolis PA No

Mike Gertscher Mike@americansanican.com American Sani Can Portland OR Unsure
Kendrick Mitchell kendrick@americanwest-inc.com American West Portland OR

Paul Mayo paulmayo@amesco.com Ames Construction Scottsdale AZ No
Robert Patcheck robertpatcheck@amesco.com Ames Construction Salt Lake city UT No

Jon Gilchrist JonGilchrist@amesco.com Ames Construction West Valley City UT No
Angela Murphy amurphy@armcollab.com ARM Communications LLC Van WA Yes

Kirk Ellison kirk.ellison@arup.com Arup Lake Oswego OR No
Ryan ryan.nordvik@arup.com Arup Portland OR No

Luke Tarasuik luke.tarasuik@arup.com Arup New York NY No
Matt Carter matt.carter@arup.com Arup Portland OR
Tony Kirby anthony.kirby@arup.com Arup Los Angeles CA No
Saad Ilyas silyas@aslpm.com ASLPM Seattle WA Yes

Carrie Wallis carrie.wallis@atkinsrealis.com AtkinsRealis No
Vince Piscitello vince.piscitello@ballardmc.com Ballard Marine Construction Washougal WA No

Ian Osborne iano@bedrock.works Bedrock Concrete Cutting Portland OR Yes
Lillian Stevenson info@berriencongrete.com Berrien Concrete
Bethany Rydmark bethany@brlandscapes.com Bethany Rydmark :: Landscapes Portland OR In process

Raj Bharil rbharil@biggscardosa.com Biggs Cardosa Associates Olympia WA In process
Herb Yamamoto herb@bim-connection.com BIM Connection LLC Albany OR Yes
Sharon Maxwell sharonmaxwell@brattonconstruction.co Bratton Construction, LLC Portland OR Yes



Alejandra Monroy Projectdesign@buildyamp.com Build YAMP DLLC Beaverton OR Yes
Cesar Moncada mavriciomonrog2003@gmail.com Build YAMP DLLC Beaverton OR

Jeremy Shumaker dispatch@coatflagging.com C.O.A.T. Flagging Portland OR Yes
Matt Baker matt@coatflagging.com C.O.A.T. Flagging Portland OR Yes

Dave Mingo davem@cascadebridge.com Cascade Bridge, LLC Vancouver WA No
Dan Manojlovski manojlovskidb@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith Inc. Bellevue WA No

Genet Belete eegenet@yahoo.com Champion Sweeping Portland OR MBE
Kidane Tekle Champion Sweeping Portland OR

Antonio Chimuku chimuku@gmail.com Chimuku Mechanical Oregon City OR In process
Samir Chudgar samir.chudgar@chudgar-eng.com Chudgar Engineering Company Bellevue WA Yes

Steve Fox steve.fox@clarklandresources.com Clark Land Resources McMinniville OR
Gwendolyn Avington clatakconsulting@gmail.com CLATAK Consulting, LLC Hillsboro OR Yes

Kari Lowe Kari@csrow.com Commonstreet Consulting Salem OR No
David Fineran david@csrow.com Commonstreet Consulting Salem OR No
Jay Hedberg Jay.Hedberg@consoreng.com Consor Portland OR No
Kevin Thelin kevin.thelin@consoreng.com Consor Portland OR No
Greg Jellison Greg.Jellison@consoreng.com Consor Vancouver WA No
Karen Tatman karen.tatman@consoreng.com Consor Salem OR No

Erin Reed erin.reed@consoreng.com Consor Portland OR No
Kyle Williams kyle.williams@consoreng.com Consor Vancouver WA No
Barb Anderson banderson@convarc.com Convergence Architecture Portland OR Yes
Kris Costello kostello@costellolawfirm.com Costello Law Firm Seattle WA

Thomas Wilson tswn@cowi.com COWI Seattle WA No
Matthew Baughman mwbm@cowi.com COWI Seattle WA
Claus Frederiksen clfe@cowi.com COWI Portland OR

Julia Tung juli.tung@dleonengineers.com D'Leon Consulting Engineers Long Beach CA
Adrian Chavez adrian.chavz@dleonengineers.com D'Leon Consulting Engineers Seattle WA

Tim Martin tim.martin@deainc.com David Evans & Associates, Inc. Portland OR No
Christopher D'Orazio cjdo@deainc.com David Evans and Associates, Inc. Portland OR No

Eric Bortvedt eric.bortvedt@deainc.com David Evans and Associates, Inc. Portland OR No
Haley Malmberg hxma@deainc.com David Evans and Associates, Inc. Portland OR No
Cameron Grile cameron.grile@deainc.com David Evans and Associates, Inc. Portland OR No

Lwin Hwee ylh@deainc.com David Evans and Associates, Inc. Portland OR No
Ed Chamberland ejc@deainc.com David Evans and Associates, inc. Salem OR No

Tonya Finley tonya.finley@deainc.com David Evans and Associates, Inc. Portland OR No
Jon DeMella jonathandemella@dwt.com Davis Wright Tremaine Seattle WA Unsure
Marcus Eyth marcuseyth@dwt.com Davis Wright Tremaine Portland OR Unsure



Matt Mues mattmues@dwt.com Davis Wright Tremaine Portland OR Unsure
Bob Post bob.post@deainc.com DEA Portland OR No

Peter Coffey plc@dksassociates.com DKS Associates Portland OR No
Justin Sheets justin.sheets@dksassociates.com DKS Associates Portland OR No

Brian Copeland Bkc@dksassociates.com DKS Associates Portland OR No
David Simmons dsimmons@dowl.com DOWL Lake Oswego OR No
Nick Robertson nrobertson@dowl.com DOWL Tigard OR No

Nick Tahran ntahran@dowl.com DOWL No
Travis Kraupa tkraupa@dragados-usa.com Dragados Seattle WA No
Loretta Smith lorettajsmith@gmail.com Dream Big Communication LLC Portland OR Yes

Glenda Hughes glenda.h@drwllc.com DRW LLC Portland OR Yes
Bret Reid BNReid@ecslimited.com ECS Southwest LLP

Laura PeÃ±a lpena@enviroissues.com EnviroIssues Portland OR Yes
Douglas Kirkpatrick dkirkpatrick@xltech.com Exeltech Consulting, Inc. Beaverton OR Yes

Ian Cannon icannon@xltech.com Exeltech Consulting, Inc. Beaverton OR Yes
Santosh Jacob Kuruvilla santosh@xltech.com Exeltech Consulting, Inc. Olympia WA Yes

James Faison Info@faisonconstruction.com Faison Construction Portland OR Yes
Jon Jordan jojordan@flatironcorp.com Flatiron C Renton WA No

Warren Connacher wconnacher@flatironcorp.com Flatiron C Renton WA No
Dave Horn dhorn@flatironcorp.com Flatiron C Renton WA No
Ping Liu pliu@flatironcorp.com Flatiron C Renton WA No

Faye Burch fayemburch@gmail.com FM Burch & Associates Portland OR Yes
Kimberly Sutton kimberly.sutton@fortisconstruction.com Fortis Construction Portland OR No
Steve Kleinheinz skleinheinz@foughtsteel.com Fought & Company Tigard OR No

Jeff Tucker jdt@foundationengr.com Foundation Engineering, Inc Beaverton OR
Nada Massie nmaisse@gcap.org GCAP
Alan Beane abeane@geograde.com GeoGrade Beaverton OR Yes
Che Green cgreen@greenmtnex.com Green Mountain Excavation LLC Mulino OR Yes

Larissa Green lgreen@greenmtnex.com Green Mountain Excavation LLC Mulino OR Yes
Matt Shanahan mshanahan@gri.com GRI Tigard OR No

Scott Schlechter sschlechter@gri.com GRI Tigard OR Yes
Christina Villeneuve cvilleneuve@gri.com GRI Tigard OR Yes

Thane Giles thane.giles@giwx.net Gunderson Marine Portland OR Unsure
Jeff Kovar jeff.kovar@giwx.net Gunderson Marine Portland OR Unsure
Brian Akin brian.akin@giwx.net Gunderson Marine Portland OR Unsure
Neal Spoon nspoon@hamil.com Hamilton Construction Co. Springfield OR No

Jennifer McCarl jennifer.mccarl@hatch.com Hatch Associates Consultants Inc Portland OR No



Gee Hayre ghayre@hayremcelroy.com hayremcelory and associates Redmond WA
Marcela Rodriguez marcela.rodriguez@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc. Portland OR No
Manuel Carballo manuel.carballo@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc. Colorado Springs CO No

Hannah Halpenny hannah.halpenny@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc. Vancouver WA
Amey Rivera Ledoux amey.rivera@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc. Portland OR No

Ron Paananen ron.paananen@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc. Seattle WA No
Tom Shook Tom.Shook@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc. Portland OR No
Jeff Owen jeffrey.owen@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc. Portland OR No

Justin Doornink justin.doornink@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc. Portland OR No
Andrew Hanenkratt andrew.henenkratt@heidelbergmaterials.com Heidelberg Materials Vancouver WA

Don Sims jdsims@hntb.com HNTB Bellevue WA No
Catherine Hovell chovell@hntb.com HNTB Bellevue WA No

Angela Battle abattle@hntb.com HNTB Bellevue WA No
Mel Jones mel-jones@hoffmancorp.com Hoffman Construction Portland OR No
Bijoy Nair bijoy.nair@i10assoc.com i-TEN Associates, Inc. Portland OR Yes

Aaron Patterson apatterson@infrastructure-eng.com Infrastructure Engineering, Inc. Chicago IL Yes
Kia Sutton ksutton@infrastructure-eng.com Infrastructure Engineering, Inc. Chicago IL Yes

Kashif Khan kkhan@infrastructure-eng.com Infrastructure Engineering, Inc. Chicago IL Yes
Paul Ajegba pajegba@infrastructure-eng.com Infrastructure Engineering, Inc. Chicago IL Yes
Tyler Smith tyler@ironworkers29.org Ironworkers No. 29 Portland OR No
Jason Ruth Jason.Ruth@Jacobs.com Jacobs Engineering Group Portland OR No

Shelley Richards Shelley.richards@jacobs.com Jacobs Engineering Group Portland OR No
John Ferguson john.ferguson1@jacobs.com Jacobs Engineering Group Salem OR No
Jennifer Alger jennifer@jbaprojects.com JBA, LLC Portland OR Yes
Bryan Alger bryan@jbaprojects.com JBA, LLC Portland OR Yes
Matiss Stone JLD Cost Consulting
Todd Shaw todd.shaw@jubitz.com Jubitz Corporation Vancouver WA No

Terrin Davis jbeassistant@gmail.com Just Bucket Excavating, Inc Salem OR Yes
Rick Chapman rick.cgaonab@kiewit.com Kiewit Seattle WA

Geoff Owen geoff.owen@kiewit.com Kiewit Federal Way WA No
Lynn N. Iaquinta PE lynn.iaquinta@kimley-horn.com Kimley Horn Portland OR No

Marc Butorac mbutorac@kittelson.com Kittelson & Associates, Inc. Portland OR No
Thomas Sardo tsardo@kleinfelder.com Kleinfelder Laguna Hills CA No

Lee Zink lee@kmccostandrisk.com KMC ID
Curt Vanderzanden curt.vanderzanden@kpff.com KPFF Portland OR No

Branden Banks sixeight.logistics@gmail.com Kufanya Kazi Beaverton OR In process
Abdul Love electriclove02@gmail.com Love Electrical System Solutions Portland OR



Jason Irving jirving@mackaysposito.com MacKay Sposito Vancouver WA Yes
Tony Chenier tchenier@mackaysposito.com MacKay Sposito Longview WA Unsure

Natalie Edwards natalie@mahoganyenvironmental.com Mahogany Environmental & Associates, LLC Portland OR Yes
Shawn Plichta shawn.plichta@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International
Rodney Smith rsmith@modrailsystems.com Modern Railway Systems Littleton CO
Craig Burrell craig.burrell@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald Seattle WA No

Ernie Figueroa ernie.figueroa@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald No
Diana Walker diana.walker@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald Seattle WA No

Mike Isola mike.isola@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald No
Steve Witter steven.witter@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald Portland OR No
Kevin Sabeta NAMC Oregon Portland OR
Nate McCoy NAMC Oregon Portland OR

Wendy Ortman wendy@naylorcc.com Naylor Construction Consulting Spokane WA Yes
Haregu Nemariam haregu@nemariam-engineers.com Nemariam Engineers & Associates, LLC Portland OR Yes

Codie Jennison c.jennison@nwenforcement.com Northwest Enforcement Portland OR Yes
Riad Alharithi riad.alharithi@nv5.com NV5, Inc. Wilsonville OR No
Aaron Rugg arugg@orn.net Orion Marine Contractors, Inc. Tacoma WA No

Ozzie Gonzalez ozzie@P3-associates.com P3 Consulting Portland OR In process
Elisa Young eyoung@parametrix.com Parametrix Seattle WA
Paula Parrott paula@parrott-environmental.com Parrott Environmental Consulting, LLC Sherwood OR Yes

Gernot Komar gernot.komar@parsons.com Parsons Corporation San Diego CA No
David McCurry david.mccurry@parsons.com Parsons Corporation Beaverton OR No

Dustin Darby dustin.darby@parsons.com Parsons Corporation Poteau OK No
Bradley Miller brad.miller@parsons.com Parsons Corporation Seattle WA No
Theresa Palid theresa.palid@pbsusa.com PBS Engineering and Environmental Inc. Portland OR No
Dustin Cooley dustin.cooley@pbsusa.com PBS Engineering and Environmental Inc. Vancouver WA No
Todd Martinez todd@pecwater.com PEC Water Portland OR Yes

Lisa Keohokalole Schauer lschauer@pointnorthinc.com PointNorth Vancouver WA Yes
Katy Asher kasher@prrbiz.com PRR Portland OR

Jeff Moreland Sr. Raimore Construction Portland OR Yes
Bill Bruce bbruce@raimore.com Raimore Construction Portland OR Yes

Webb Moreland Raimore Construction Portland OR
Jeff Moreland Jr. jmorelandjr@raimore.com Raimore Construction Portland OR Yes

Emily Fisher efisher@reyeseng.com Reyes Engineering Portland OR Yes
Flaviano Reyes, Jr freyes@reyeseng.com Reyes Engineering Portland OR Yes

Dan Zundel dan.zundel@rivercityusa.com River City Environmental Inc. Portland OR No
Casey Danforth caseyd@rotschyinc.com Rotschy, Inc. Vancouver WA No



Darin Kysar darink@rotschyinc.com Rotschy, Inc. Vancouver WA No
Daniel Massie danielm@rotschyinc.com Rotschy, Inc. Vancouver WA No
Mark Erickson mark.erickson@rotschyinc.com Rotschy, Inc. Vancouver WA No
Allen Hendy allen.hendy@rsandh.com RS&H, Inc. Portland OR No

Matthew Chynoweth matt.chynoweth@rsandh.com RS&H, Inc. Vancouver WA No
Vince Jacob vince@scsolutions.com SC Solutions Sunnyvale CA
Eric Snow Eric@sensortechsolutions.net Sensor Tech Solutions Canby OR In process

Eric Paslack eric.paslack@shanwil.com Shannon & Wilson, Inc. Lake Oswego OR No
Greg Fischer greg.fischer@shanwil.com Shannon & Wilson, Inc. Seattle WA No

Park Piao park.piao@shanwil.com Shannon & Wilson, Inc. Lake Oswego OR No
Marty Junge marty.junge@gmail.com Shoreline Resources Ilwaco WA No
Eric J. Rolle erolle@shrewsusa.com Shrewsberry & Associates, LLC Kirkland WA Yes

Abhiskek Vealcatesh abhishek@signmacg.com Sigma Consultants Group, Inc. Beaverton OR
Venky Ramakrishnan Venky@sigmacgi.com Sigma Consultants Group, Inc. Beaverton OR Yes

Steve Agor steve.agor@skanska.com Skanska Riverside CA No
Willy Myers willy@strategicpartnershipgroup.com SPG Consulting
Brent Allison ballison@stacywitbeck.com Stacy Witbeck Portland OR No
Jim Abramson jabramson@stacywitbeck.com Stacy Witbeck Portland OR No

Ryan Snow rsnow@stacywitbeck.com Stacy Witbeck Alameda CA No
Andy Auxier aauxier@stacywitbeck.com Stacy Witbeck Portland OR No

Mark Bodyfelt mbodyfelt@stacywitbeck.com Stacy Witbeck Portland OR No
Steve Wood swood@stacywitbeck.com Stacy Witbeck Shoreline WA No

Jennifer DeLong jdelong@stacywitbeck.com Stacy Witbeck Salt Lake City UT No
Alex Krimotat akrimotat@structint.com Structural Integrity Associates Ponte Vedra Beach FL No
Jack Arizcuren jarizcuren@structuraltec.com Structural Technologies Seattle WA
Jack Arizcuren ariz23@hotmail.com Structural Technologies Seattle WA No
Ken Kubacki kmkubacki@sundt.com Sundt Vancouver WA
Ted Aadland tedaadland@comcast.net Sundt Vancouver WA No
Jill Vaughan jlvaughan@sundt.com Sundt Vancouver WA No

Christopher Hall chall@systra.com Systra Consulting San Diego CA
Tia Olsen tia@tolsenco.com T-Olsen Contracting, LLC Portland OR Yes

Kirk Wardius T-Olsen Contracting, LLC
Robert Bright rbright@talsonsolutions.com Talson Solutions. LLC Philadelphia PA Yes

Derek Kemppainen derekk@tapani.com Tapani Inc. Battle Ground WA No
Edmund Tawiah etawiah@TCCENGR.com TCC & Associates, Inc Portland OR Yes

Kristopher Hauck kristopher.hauck@terracon.com Terracon Consultants, Inc. Portland OR No
Rick Chesnut rick.chesnut@terracon.com Terracon Consultants, Inc. Midvale UT No



Jaime Saez jaime.saez@tkda.com TKDA Seattle WA No
Shreyas Setty ssetty@traylor.com Traylor Bros

Leonard Rosander leonard.rosander@tuliak.com Tu-Liak construction services LLC Hoquiam WA Yes
Glenn Schwantes Glenn.Schwantes TY Lin Seattle WA No
Torger Erickson torger.erickson@tylin.com TY Lin Seattle WA No

Ryan Abbotts ryan.abbotts@tylin.com TYLin Bellevue WA No
Ray Fares ray.fares@tylin.com TYLin Los Angeles CA No

Reza Sehhati reza.sehhati@tylin.com TYLin Bellevue WA No
Julia Krivoruk juliak@credc.org WA APEX Accelerator at CREDC Vancouver ` WA No
Aaron Maples amaples@walkermacy.com Walker Macy Portland OR
Paul Dickow pdickow@walkermacy.com Walker Macy Portland OR
John Currier jcurrier@walshgroup.com Walsh Group Seattle WA
Jon Styner jons@waterleaf.com Waterleaf Architecture Portland OR Yes

Lee Hansen lhansen@westernsystems-inc.com Western Systems Inc. Ellensburg WA No
Robert Nims rnims@westernsystems-inc.com Western Systems, Inc. Everett WA No

Kristina Koltavary kristina.koltavary@wsp.com WSP
Hitomi Shirakaua hitomiland@yahoo.com


